Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-040602

2018-040631

2018-040633

2018-040646

2018-040651

2018-040660

2018-040681

2018-040687

2018-040688

2018-040693

2018-040709

2018-040712

10/17/2018 7:27

10/17/2018 10:54

10/17/2018 10:59

10/17/2018 12:39

10/17/2018 13:00

10/17/2018 14:02

10/17/2018 16:21

10/17/2018 17:02

10/17/2018 17:34

10/17/2018 18:11

10/17/2018 21:16

10/17/2018 21:32

HOSPITAL Drive

FRONT Street

SUNSET Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane

GOLD Street

EAGLE Street

HOSPITAL Drive

MINER Court

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

NORTHWOOD
Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




