

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-040602	10/17/2018 7:27	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-040631	10/17/2018 10:54	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-040633	10/17/2018 10:59	SUNSET Drive	CCFR Station 3	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-040646	10/17/2018 12:39	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-040651	10/17/2018 13:00	GOLD Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route EMS call, excluding
2018-040660	10/17/2018 14:02	EAGLE Street	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2018-040681	10/17/2018 16:21	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-040687	10/17/2018 17:02	MINER Court	CCFR Station 3	ems call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-040688	10/17/2018 17:34	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-040693	10/17/2018 18:11	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-040709	10/17/2018 21:16	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-040712	10/17/2018 21:32	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury